PROVISIONAL APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Village Field Assistant

Department : Land Revenue

Date of receipt of the reporting of

the vacancy

: 21.12.2015

No. of vacancies reported : 08 (Eight) NJD

Date of Advice : 01.01.2016

Pending Turns

NJD -8 Nos (1. MR VII 76 M 2. MR VII 80 M 3. MR VII 86 M 4. MR VII 90 OBC 5. MR VII 94 LC/AI 6. DA (Blind) turn

(SI No.133)

7. MR VII 97 OC 8. MR VII 98 E)

2. TPO-3 Nos (MR VII 100 V, MR VIII 2 E & 4 SC)

3. NCA-Nil

4. AV - Nil

Main rotation startss from MR VIII 6 M

SI No	Name & Address	Rank No.	Communit y	Rotation as approved by the Commissio n	Name of Post & Department	Remarks
1	Safna K 31/984 B O C Road Palakkad-678014	178	Muslim	MR VII 76 M	Village Field Assistant in Land Revenue	NJD Compensat ed
2	Fazal P M Palakkal House Mankurussi (PO) Palakkad-678613.	181	Mappila	MR VII 80 M	Village Field Assistant in Land Revenue	NJD Compensat ed
3	Shahiba K K Koranath House Elevenchery Karimkulam(PO) Palakkad-678508	195	Muslim	MR VII 86 M	Village Field Assistant in Land Revenue	NJD Compensat ed

4	Radhesh K Modenparambu House Erimayur (PO) Palakkad-678546	80	Chetty/OB C	MR VII 90 OBC	Village Field Assistant in Land Revenue	NJD Compensat ed
5	John S R Pappanamthottam Karumanoor Parassala (PO) 695502	477	Latin Catholics	MR VII 94 LC/AI	Village Field Assistant in Land Revenue	NJD Compensat ed
6	Prasanth K Karippayi House Karimkulam Elavanchery (PO) Palakkad-678508	5- 3% List (DA Blind	-	DA-(Blind) turn (Sl No.133)	Village Field Assistant in Land Revenue	NJD Compensat ed
7	Vijayakumaran P R Challiparambu House Mankurussi (PO) Palakkad-678613	76	Cheruman/ SC	MR VII 97 OC	Village Field Assistant in Land Revenue	NJD Compensat ed
8	Praseetha T A W/o Prasad A Ayyappanivas Pangal Industrial Estate (PO) Palakkad-678731	77	Ezhava	MR VII 98 E	Village Field Assistant in Land Revenue	NJD Compensat ed

SELECTION YEAR FROM 23.05.2013 OC / BC POSITION

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH	Total
Previo	13	12	55	01	81
us	13	12			01
Presen			8	-	08
t	-	_			00
Total	13	12	63	01	89

List of unfilled Turns

Nil

UNDER SECRETARY, for DISTRICT OFFICER, KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE

COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: PALAKKAD